BE Lo il S i
PARCEL
NUMBER

03=16-110-002

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

150.00FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

2 WILLA-MOOR MEADOWS

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-28-73
7-6-73
7-23-73
5817
6-9-77
10-30-87
4-22-91
12-15-99
10-19-00

SKILLINGS EARL & MARY E
BOLIN GEORGE H.

HICKMAN JERRY A
BOLIN, GEORGE H

BLAIN DAVID S & BARBARA A

HALL RONALD A & JANICE A
VALENTINE BRENDA L

GRAY JOHN F JR & BRENDA L
FULTON GLEN D

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

16TRS
C.F. 87.50

CF 80.00

16 TRS

C.F.6.50
C.F. 71.50
CF 84.00
NO FEE

S.P. 118,500

SRR 131 RRNT-34485




